MUSTANG SERVICES
Rental Air Treatment Equipment
Rental Air Treatment Equipment
Desiccant Dryers or Dryer/Aftercooler combo units are used to provide air
that is drier than ordinary compressed air produced by an air compressor.
Applications include pipeline drying, electronics manufacturing, food or
drug production and refinery applications. Dryers are rated for NEMA
4 outdoor or indoor usage and require 115v AC power to operate the

•	 Achievable dew point of -40
•	 Outdoor rated electronic control panel
•	 High and low pressure available (70PSI– 350PSI)
•	    Large and small volume units available (250CFM – 5400CFM)
Features
•	 Skid mounted units for easy mobility
•	 Air-driven units require no electrical power to operate
•	 Cools processed air to within 10 to 15°F of ambient
•	 Dryer combo units or stand alone units available
Rental Air Treatment Equipment
Our product line is tailored for our customers specific
rental needs. Within our line lies a perfect rental solution
for your business.
Desiccant Dryers
Model Capacity (SCFM) Dimensions (in) Weight (lbs)
RDH-930-G 930 80 x 75 x 71 3800
RDH-1550-G 1550 79 x 83 x78 5000
RDH-3000-G 3000 81 x 91 x 115 9200
RDH-5400-G 5400 81 x 91 x 153 16000
Desiccant Dryers with Air Driven Fan Motor Aftercooler Mounted
Model Capacity (SCFM) Dimensions (in) Weight (lbs)
FR-250-AC 250 86 x 50 x 56 1150
FR-400-AC 400 70 x 57 x 63 2000
RDH-450-GAC 450 82 x 50 x 69 2200
FR-800-AC 800 83 x 60 x 80 3200
RDH-1550-GAC 1550 88 x 83 x 88 6000
RDH-2100-GAC 2100 78 x 82 x 101 6000
High Pressure Desiccant Dryers
Model Capacity (SCFM) Dimensions (in) Weight (lbs)
RDHHP-930 1600 @ 350 PSIG 79 x 78 x 83 4500
RDHHP-1550 2800 @ 350 PSIG 79 x 78 x 83 6150
RDHHP-930-500 1800 @ 500 PSIG 79 x 78 x 83 4500
Aftercoolers/Seperators with Air Driven Fan Motors
Model Capacity (SCFM) Dimensions (in) Weight (lbs)
AFC-1600 1600 73 x 48 x 72 1000
AFC-3000 300 73 x 60 x 108 1200